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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/21/2020

Showbill: 144 Class: PHBA 410 PB Stallions All Ages 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Sartain, Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ed Becker
LEAVENWORTH, KS2018

ELB Loki

PHBA - 91767

Ed Becker

PHBA - 101631

2808

Sire/Dam:  x 

2 Pam Simpson/Shannon Marg
Willisburg, KY2018

Moonshine N Mocca

PHBA - 92420

Shannon Marg

PHBA - 107854

2879

Sire/Dam: A Classical Mocca x Cool Caribbean Miss

3 Marvin Hamrick
Willshire, OH2013

Mi Te Secure

PHBA - 92374

Richard France

PHBA - 35354

2915

Sire/Dam:  x 

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2808
2879
2915

2808
2879
2915

3rd Judge: 

2808
2879
2915

4th Judge: 

2879
2808
2915

1
2
3

Karen 
Sartain

Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones


